
1

BLUE

Chatsw
orth House

Baslo
w, N

ether E
nd

10

Calve
r, G

rindleford Road A625

16

Grindleford, M
ain Road

20

Longshaw, B
6521

27

Hathersa
ge, M

ain Road

36

Bamford, R
ail S

tation

44

Hope, H
ope Road

51

Hope, C
astle

ton Road

54

Castle
ton, B

uxto
n Road

60

Mam To
r, B

lue Jo
hn Cavern

70
Approx.
journey times

Runs Daily from 11/05/2024 until 06/10/2024; then Weekends Only until Saturday 26/10/2024
Codes
Meadowhead, Chesterfield Road South
Woodseats, Library
Pingle Road, Abbeydale Road South
Totley, Main Avenue
Owler Bar, opp Peacock Hotel
Chesterfield, Railway Station
Chesterfield, Cavendish Street, Stop U2
Chesterfield, New Beetwell Street, Stop B12
Brookside, Brookfield Community School
Abbeydale Road, Carter Knowle Road
Ecclesall, Knowle Lane
Fox House Inn
Chatsworth House
Baslow, Nether End
Calver Sough, Grindleford Road A625
Grindleford, Mount Pleasant
Longshaw, B6521 opp Lodge
Hathersage, Main Road opp George Hotel
Bamford Station
Hope, Station Road End
Hope Church
Castleton, Bus Station
Castleton, Visitor Centre
Mam Tor, Blue John Cavern
Chatsworth House

0848
0854

0903
0912
0927

0936
0944
0951
0954

1000
1010

···

···
···
···
···
···

0912
0914
0920
0927

0940

0950

···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···

1000
1010
1016
1020
1027
1036
1044
1051
1054

1100
1110

···

0938
0944
0958
1008
1014

1028

1038

···
···
···
···
···

1012
1014
1020
1027

1040

1050

···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···

1100
1110
1116
1120
1127
1136
1144
1151
1154

1200
1210

···

···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···

1200
1210
1216
1220
1227
1236
1244
1251
1254

1300
1310

···

···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···

1300
1310
1316
1320
1327
1336
1344
1351
1354

1400
1410

···

···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···

1400
1410
1416
1420
1427
1436
1444
1451
1454

1500
1510

···

···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···

1500
1510
1516
1520
1527
1536
1544
1551
1554

1600
1610

···

···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···

1600
1610
1616
1620
1627
1636
1644
1651
1654

1700
1710

···

···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···

1700
1710
1716
1720
1727
1736
1744
1751
1754
1759

···
···
···

(Low Edges / Chesterfield Rail Stn) - Chatsworth House - Hathersage - Castleton - Mam Tor Caverns 
Effective from: 11/05/2024 until 26/10/2024         "Peak Sightseer"               Stagecoach Yorkshire

See also 
"Peak 
Sightseer" 
RED route for 
an alternative 
circular 
journey 
between 
Chatsworth 
House, 
Bakewell and 
Ashford in the 
Water

This service receives financial support from the Department for Transport through its Bus Service Improvement Award to Derrbyshire County Council

Please Note - Derbyshire Goldcard and other ENCTS cards are not valid for free travel on the Peak Sightseer but will get a discount of one-third off the adult fare. Holders of a Derbyshire Wayfarer ticket will get a discount of one-third off the adult single fare. The £2 Fare Cap does not apply on this service



2

BLUE Stagecoach Yorkshire

Mam Tor Caverns - Castleton - Hathersage - Chatsworth House - (Low Edges / Chesterfield Rail Stn)
Effective from: 11/05/2024 until 26/10/2024

Mam To
r, B

lue Jo
hn Cavern

Castle
ton, B

uxto
n Road

10

Castle
ton, H

ow Lane

18

Hope, C
astle

ton Road

23

Hope, H
ope Road

26

Bamford, R
ail S

tation

34

Hathersa
ge, M

ain Road

40

Longshaw, B
6521

48

Grindleford, M
ain Road

55

Calve
r, G

rindleford Road A625

60

Baslo
w, N

ether E
nd

68

Chatsw
orth House

78
Approx.
journey times

Codes
Mam Tor, Blue John Cavern
Castleton, Visitor Centre
Castleton, Bus Station arr
Castleton, Bus Station dep
Hope, Post Office
Hope, Station Road End
Bamford Station
Hathersage, Main Road, Bank House
Longshaw, B6521 adj Lodge
Grindleford, Mount Pleasant
Calver Sough, Grindleford Road A625
Baslow, Nether End
Chatsworth House
Baslow, Nether End
Fox House Inn
Ecclesall, Knowle Lane
Abbeydale Road, Carter Knowle Road
Owler Bar, adj Peacock Hotel
Totley, Baslow Road/Main Avenue
Hartington Avenue, Abbeydale Road South
Woodseats, Cobnar Road
Meadowhead, Double Tree Hotel
Brookside, Brookfield Community School
Chesterfield, New Beetwell Street, Stop B9
Chesterfield, Cavendish Street, Stop T3
Chesterfield, Railway Station

1020
1030
1033
1038
1043
1046
1054
1100
1108
1115
1120
1128
1138

···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···

Then
at

these
mins
past
the

hour

20
30
33
38
43
46
54
00
08
15
20
28
38
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···

until

1620
1630
1633
1638
1643
1646
1654
1700
1708
1715
1720
1728
1738

···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···

···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···

1743
1752

1806
1812
1820
1831
1837

···
···
···
···

1720
1730
1733
1738
1743
1746
1754
1800

1808
1823
1832

1838
1844

···
···
···
···

···
···
···

1813
1818
1821
1829
1835
1842
1849
1854

1901

1914
1921
1923
1925

 "Peak Sightseer" 

Runs Daily from 11/05/2024 until 06/10/2024; then Weekends Only until Saturday 26/10/2024

See also "Peak Sightseer" RED 
route for an alternative circular 
journey between Chatsworth 
House, Bakewell and Ashford in 
the Water

This service receives financial support from the Department for Transport through its Bus Service Improvement Award to Derrbyshire County Council

Please Note - Derbyshire Goldcard and other ENCTS cards are not valid for free travel on the Peak Sightseer but will get a discount of one-third off the adult fare. Holders of a Derbyshire Wayfarer ticket will get a discount of one-third off the adult single fare. The £2 Fare Cap does not apply on this service




