

(Low Edges / Chesterfield Rail Stn) - Chatsworth House - Hathersage - Castleton - Mam Tor Caverns

Effective from: 11/05/2024 until 26/10/2024

"Peak Sightseer"

Stagecoach Yorkshire





Runs Daily from 11/05/2024 until 06/10/2024; then Weekends Only until Saturday 26/10/2024

Codes												
Meadowhead, Chesterfield Road South	0848	•••	•••	0938	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	
Woodseats, Library	0854			0944								
Pingle Road, Abbeydale Road South				0958		•••						
Totley, Main Avenue				1008								
Owler Bar, opp Peacock Hotel				1014								
Chesterfield, Railway Station		0912			1012							
Chesterfield, Cavendish Street, Stop U2		0914			1014							
Chesterfield, New Beetwell Street, Stop B12		0920			1020							
Brookside, Brookfield Community School		0927			1027							
Abbeydale Road, Carter Knowle Road	0903											
Ecclesall, Knowle Lane	0912											
Fox House Inn	0927											
Chatsworth House			1000			1100	1200	1300	1400	1500	1600	1700
Baslow, Nether End		0940	1010	1028	1040	1110	1210	1310	1410	1510	1610	1710
Calver Sough, Grindleford Road A625			1016			1116	1216	1316	1416	1516	1616	1716
Grindleford, Mount Pleasant			1020			1120	1220	1320	1420	1520	1620	1720
Longshaw, B6521 opp Lodge			1027			1127	1227	1327	1427	1527	1627	1727
Hathersage, Main Road opp George Hotel	0936		1036			1136	1236	1336	1436	1536	1636	1736
Bamford Station	0944		1044			1144	1244	1344	1444	1544	1644	1744
Hope, Station Road End	0951		1051			1151	1251	1351	1451	1551	1651	1751
Hope Church	0954		1054			1154	1254	1354	1454	1554	1654	1754
Castleton, Bus Station												1759
Castleton, Visitor Centre	1000		1100			1200	1300	1400	1500	1600	1700	
Mam Tor, Blue John Cavern	1010		1110			1210	1310	1410	1510	1610	1710	
Chatsworth House	•••	0950	•••	1038	1050		•••	•••	•••		•••	

Please Note - Derbyshire Goldcard and other ENCTS cards are not valid for free travel on the Peak Sightseer but will get a discount of one-third off the adult fare. Holders of a Derbyshire Wayfarer ticket will get a discount of one-third off the adult single fare. The £2 Fare Cap does not apply on this service

See also
"Peak
Sightseer"
RED route for
an alternative
circular
journey
between
Chatsworth
House,
Bakewell and
Ashford in the
Water



Mam Tor Caverns - Castleton - Hathersage - Chatsworth House - (Low Edges / Chesterfield Rail Stn)

Effective from: 11/05/2024 until 26/10/2024

"Peak Sightseer"

Stagecoach Yorkshire





Runs Daily from 11/05/2024 until 06/10/2024; then Weekends Only until Saturday 26/10/2024

Codes								
Mam Tor, Blue John Cavern	1020		20	until	1620	•••	1720	•••
Castleton, Visitor Centre Castleton, Bus Station arr Castleton, Bus Station dep Hope, Post Office Hope, Station Road End Bamford Station Hathersage, Main Road, Bank House Longshaw, B6521 adj Lodge Grindleford, Mount Pleasant Calver Sough, Grindleford Road A625 Baslow, Nether End Chatsworth House			30		1630		1730	•••
			33		1633	•••	1733	•••
			38		1638		1738	1813
			43		1643		1743	1818
			46		1646		1746	1821
		Then	54		1654	•••	1754	1829
			00		1700		1800	1835
			08		1708			1842
			15		1715			1849
			20		1720			1854
		at	28		1728			
		these	38		1738	1743		
Baslow, Nether End		mins past		unun		1752		1901
Fox House Inn		the					1808	
Ecclesall, Knowle Lane		hour					1823	
Abbeydale Road, Carter Knowle Road							1832	
Owler Bar, adj Peacock Hotel						1806		
Totley, Baslow Road/Main Avenue						1812		
Hartington Avenue, Abbeydale Road South Woodseats, Cobnar Road Meadowhead, Double Tree Hotel						1820		
						1831	1838	
						1837	1844	
Brookside, Brookfield Community School							•••	1914
Chesterfield, New Beetwell Street, Stop B9					•••	•••		1921
Chesterfield, Cavendish Street, Stop T3						•••	•••	1923
Chesterfield, Railway Station					•••	•••	•••	1925

See also "Peak Sightseer" RED route for an alternative circular journey between Chatsworth House, Bakewell and Ashford in the Water

Please Note - Derbyshire Goldcard and other ENCTS cards are not valid for free travel on the Peak Sightseer but will get a discount of one-third off the adult fare. Holders of a Derbyshire Wayfarer ticket will get a discount of one-third off the adult single fare. The £2 Fare Cap does not apply on this service